Singles, A 176 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Planck, Randy S
2 Wright, Richard A
3 White, William

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, B 175 & Below, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Butler, CeciliaA
2 Combs, Sandy
3 Walsh, Linda

4 Brewer, Maurice (Butch) E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Final Prize Listing

33rd Annual Seniors, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
35
27
33

$252.00

Entry
36

22
26

$336.00

$588.00

$588.00

Score
790
785
782

755
747
727

Prize
$125.00

$75.00

$52.00

Prize
$135.00
$95.00
$60.00
$46.00

From

Venice, FL
Bradenton, FL

St. Petersburg, FL

From
Sarasota, FL
Bradenton, FL
Sarasota, FL
Parrish, FL

Final Prize Listing

Nov 03, 2025 02:51 PM
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