Sarasota-Manatee County USBC Final Prize Listing

33rd Annual Seniors, event only Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, A 176 & Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Planck, Randy S	35	790	\$125.00	Venice, FL
2	Wright, Richard A	27	785	\$75.00	Bradenton, FL
3	White, William	33	782	\$52.00	St. Petersburg, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$252.00

Singles, B 175 & Below, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Butler, Cecilia A	7	781	\$135.00	Sarasota, FL
2	Combs, Sandy	36	755	\$95.00	Bradenton, FL
3	Walsh, Linda	22	747	\$60.00	Sarasota, FL
4	Brewer, Maurice (Butch) E	26	727	\$46.00	Parrish, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$336.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$588.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$588.00			